ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       5.5V Coin Supercapacitor, Horizontal
   ADCH-S05R5S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Specification table
E.g., 505: 50 x105 = 5F
Part Number Identification
Part Marking
VDC
05R5: 5.5V
Tolerance*
Q: -10%/ +30%
R: 0/+30%
W: -20%/ +100%
X: -20%/ +150%
Z: -20%/ +80%
Dimensions Options
A, B
*Only part numbers listed in the Electrical Specs table are
available. For custom builds, please contact us.
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       5.5V Coin Supercapacitor, Horizontal
   ADCH-S05R5S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  A :  4/26/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Zone Description Temperature Times
1 Preheat TSMIN ~ TSMAX
100°C ~ 150°C 60 ~ 120 sec.
2 Reflow TL
200°C 30 ~ 40 sec.
3 Peak heat TP
240°C±5°C 5 sec. MAX
Reflow Profile
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       5.5V Coin Supercapacitor, Horizontal
   ADCH-S05R5S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  A :  4/26/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit: